North African Olive Wood Products

WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

DIMENSIONS

ITEM #

OW-004
OW-005
OW-006
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OW-008
Ow-100
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OW-112
OW-113
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OW-115
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OW-118
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Sizes & shapes may vary due to items being hand-made

DESCRIPTION

Olive Dish

Wood Stopper

Wood Stopper

Wood Stopper

Mortar & Pestle

Chopping Board

Oval Board

Large Plate

Small Plate

Small Bowl

Coaster

Butter Knife

Cheese Emptying Knife

Pizza Cutter

Large Wood Bowl

Small Ladle

Large Ladle

Spatula

7" x 4"

3.5” height

4" height

3.5” height

5.5" diameter

11.8"x 7"

13.8"x7"

10.2” diameter

7.9” diameter

5.1” diameter

3.5" diameter

7.5" length

6" length

7" length

10.5" diameter

10" length

12" length

12" length

PRICE

$9.63

$3.60

$3.60

$3.60

$15.10

$12.76

$16.10

$27.04

$17.21

$9.40

$9.40

$2.86

$8.40

$9.24

$96.91

$12.32

$18.81

$4.29

www.oliveoilpourspouts.com



North African Olive Wood Products

WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

ITEM # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS PRICE
/ OW-201 Honey Dipper 6" length $3.58
/ OW-202 Olive Picker 5.5" length $3.59
/ OW-203 Rolling Pin 16" length $16.89
- OW-204 Fruit Bowl 10” x 5.5" $64.89
a OW-205 Double Square Dish 3.5"x7" $9.02
[ OW-206 Parmesan Cheese Knife 7" length $8.36

L 4
/ 0w-207 Potato Cutter 13.8"x 7" $8.36
& OW-209 Round Bread Board 7" diameter $12.21
<> oW-210 6"x3.5" 7" diameter | $7.59
- OW-211 Large Oval Dish 8" x4" $8.53
/ OW-212 Parisian Wood Ladle 10.5" length $11.83
X 0W-213 Salad Server Set 12" length $6.88
- 0W-214 Rectangular Dish 3.5"x6" $9.63
- 0W-215 Square Dish 5"x 5" $9.30
d OW-216 Spice Holder i’gjirggﬁr $13.98
‘ OW-217 | Charcuterie Board wth Handle 22" x10" $35.59
‘ OW-218 | Charcuterie Board wth Handle 16" x 6” $23.38
- OW-219 3-Section Food Dish 12" x 6" $19.21

Sizes & shapes may vary due to items being hand-made

www.oliveoilpourspouts.com




North African Olive Wood Products

WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

DIACESTLIRAY AT S8

ITEM #

OW-220

OW-221

OW-222

OwW-223

OW-230

OW-231

OW-233

OwW-234

OW-235

OW-236

OWwW-237

OW-238

OW-239

OW-240

OW-241

OW-242

OW-243

OW-245

DESCRIPTION

Cheese Fork

Small Dipping Bowl

Bottle Holder

Chess Set

Oval-Shaped Dish

Rustic Dish

Soap Dish

Multi-Section Appetizer Tray

3-Section Rustic Dish

Pizza Board with Groove

Sugar Jar with Scoop

Candy Jar

Honey Pot with Dipper

Rustic Coaster

Tea Light with Candle Holder

Butter Dish

Heart-Shaped Dish

Rustic Bowl

Sizes & shapes may vary due to items being hand-made

DIMENSIONS

6" length

4.5" diameter

13" length

18" x 18"

10" x 00"

12" x 00"

5" x 0"

14" x 00"

14" x 00"

10" diameter

00" x 00"

00" x 00"

00" x 00"

approx
00" diameter

11" x 00"

7" x 00"

5.5" x 00"

5.5" diameter

PRICE

$7.21

$7.51

$14.85

$125.00

$9.45

$9.84

$3.75

$14.75

$15.70

$16.25

$12.00

$16.00

$12.00

$2.00

$$10.50

$8.53

$7.95

$14.20

www.oliveoilpourspouts.com



North African Olive Wood Products
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WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

ITEM #

ow-247

OW-248

OW-249

OW-250

OW-251

OW-252

OW-254

OW-255

OW-256

OW-257

OW-258

OW-260

OW-261

OW-262

OW-264

OW-265

OW-266

DESCRIPTION

Multi-Section Appetizer Tray

Multi-Section Appetizer Tray

Guitar-Shaped Dish

Rustic Mortar & Pestle

Charcuterie Board with Handle

Charcuterie Board with Handle

Paddle Cutting Board

Paddle Cutting Board

Cheese Board with Handle

Heart Cutting Board

Fruit Bowl with Handle

Cooking Spoon

Scoop

Mallet

3-Section Dish

Utensil Holder

6-Piece Coaster Set with Holder

Sizes & shapes may vary due to items being hand-made

www.oliveoilpourspouts.com

DIMENSIONS

10" x 00”

16" x 00"

14" x 00"

5.5" diameter

10" x 00"

18" x 00"

8" x 00"

14" x 00"

16" x 00"

10” x 00"

12" x 00"

12" length

00" length

00" length

8" x 00"

6" height

0” diameter

PRICE

$9.95

$14.75

$18.48

$17.05

§12.79

$22.89

$9.69

$15.63

$17.05

$14.20

§79.28

$4.20

$2.99

$11.39

$§12.79

$11.39

$17.05




