North African Olive Wood Products WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS	PRICE
	OW-004	Olive Dish	7" x 4"	\$9.63
•	OW-005	Wood Stopper	3.5" height	\$3.60
Å	OW-006	Wood Stopper	4" height	\$3.60
*	OW-007	Wood Stopper	3.5" height	\$3.60
	OW-008	Mortar & Pestle	5.5" diameter	\$15.10
	OW-100	Chopping Board	11.8" x 7"	\$12.76
	OW-101	Oval Board	13.8" x 7"	\$16.10
	OW-102	Large Plate	10.2" diameter	\$27.04
	OW-103	Small Plate	7.9" diameter	\$17.21
	OW-112	Small Bowl	5.1" diameter	\$9.40
	OW-113	Coaster	3.5" diameter	\$9.40
-	OW-114	Butter Knife	7.5" length	\$2.86
	OW-115	Cheese Emptying Knife	6" length	\$8.40
	OW-116	Pizza Cutter	7" length	\$9.24
	OW-117	Large Wood Bowl	10.5" diameter	\$96.91
	OW-118	Small Ladle	10" length	\$12.32
	OW-119	Large Ladle	12" length	\$18.81
	OW-200	Spatula	12" length	\$4.29

North African Olive Wood Products WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS	PRICE
	OW-201	Honey Dipper	6" length	\$3.58
	OW-202	Olive Picker	5.5" length	\$3.59
	OW-203	Rolling Pin	16" length	\$16.89
	OW-204	Fruit Bowl	10" x 5.5"	\$64.89
	OW-205	Double Square Dish	3.5" x 7"	\$9.02
	OW-206	Parmesan Cheese Knife	7" length	\$8.36
	OW-207	Potato Cutter	13.8" x 7"	\$8.36
	OW-209	Round Bread Board	7" diameter	\$12.21
	OW-210	6" x 3.5"	7" diameter	\$7.59
	OW-211	Large Oval Dish	8" x 4"	\$8.53
	OW-212	Parisian Wood Ladle	10.5" length	\$11.83
X	OW-213	Salad Server Set	12" length	\$6.88
	OW-214	Rectangular Dish	3.5" x 6"	\$9.63
	OW-215	Square Dish	5" x 5"	\$9.30
	OW-216	Spice Holder	3" diameter x 4" height	\$13.98
	OW-217	Charcuterie Board wth Handle	22" x 10"	\$35.59
	OW-218	Charcuterie Board wth Handle	16" x 6"	\$23.38
	OW-219	3-Section Food Dish	12" x 6"	\$19.21

North African Olive Wood Products WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS	PRICE
	OW-220	Cheese Fork	6" length	\$7.21
	OW-221	Small Dipping Bowl	4.5" diameter	\$7.51
	OW-222	Bottle Holder	13" length	\$14.85
	OW-223	Chess Set	18" x 18"	\$125.00
	OW-230	Oval-Shaped Dish	10" x <mark>00</mark> "	\$9.45
	OW-231	Rustic Dish	12" x <mark>00"</mark>	\$9.84
	OW-233	Soap Dish	5" x 0"	\$3.75
	OW-234	Multi-Section Appetizer Tray	14" x 00"	\$14.75
	OW-235	3-Section Rustic Dish	14" x 00"	\$15.70
	OW-236	Pizza Board with Groove	10" diameter	\$16.25
	OW-237	Sugar Jar with Scoop	00" x 00"	\$12.00
	OW-238	Candy Jar	00" x 00"	\$16.00
	OW-239	Honey Pot with Dipper	00" x 00"	\$12.00
	OW-240	Rustic Coaster	approx 00" diameter	\$2.00
	OW-241	Tea Light with Candle Holder	11" x 00"	\$\$10.50
	OW-242	Butter Dish	7" x 00"	\$8.53
30	OW-243	Heart-Shaped Dish	5.5" x 00"	\$7.95
	OW-245	Rustic Bowl	5.5" diameter	\$14.20

North African Olive Wood Products WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS	PRICE
	OW-247	Multi-Section Appetizer Tray	10" x <mark>00"</mark>	\$9.95
	OW-248	Multi-Section Appetizer Tray	16" x <mark>00"</mark>	\$14.75
	OW-249	Guitar-Shaped Dish	14" x <mark>00"</mark>	\$18.48
	OW-250	Rustic Mortar & Pestle	5.5" diameter	\$17.05
	OW-251	Charcuterie Board with Handle	10" x <mark>00"</mark>	\$12.79
	OW-252	Charcuterie Board with Handle	18" x <mark>00</mark> "	\$22.89
	OW-254	Paddle Cutting Board	8" x <mark>00</mark> "	\$9.69
	OW-255	Paddle Cutting Board	14" x 00"	\$15.63
	OW-256	Cheese Board with Handle	16" x <mark>00</mark> "	\$17.05
	OW-257	Heart Cutting Board	10" x <mark>00"</mark>	\$14.20
	OW-258	Fruit Bowl with Handle	12" x 00"	\$79.28
	OW-260	Cooking Spoon	12" length	\$4.20
	OW-261	Scoop	00" length	\$2.99
	OW-262	Mallet	00" length	\$11.39
Service Servic	OW-264	3-Section Dish	8" x 00"	\$12.79
	OW-265	Utensil Holder	6" height	\$11.39
	OW-266	6-Piece Coaster Set with Holder	0" diameter	\$17.05